Nabha Power Limited

Regd. Office: PO Box No. 28, Near Village Nalash, Rajpura, Punjab 140401, INDIA, CIN: U40102PB2007PLC031039 NOTICE INVITING TENDER



Nabha Power Limited (NPL), a wholly owned subsidiary of L&T Power Development Limited, has set up and operating a 2x700 MW coal based Supercritical Thermal Power Plant at Rajpura, Punjab.

Bids are invited from the interested parties for the following:

NPL/PROC/2024-25/012: Sale of Fly Ash under limited auction.

Bid Document may be obtained by interested Buyers from SCM Department, NPL, Rajpura w.e.f. 01.03.2025 on payment of Rs 10,000/- as tender fee. The tender fee is to be submitted by way of RTGS/NEFT/IMPS/DD in favour of Nabha Power Limited. The Bank details are as follows:

Bank – ICICI Bank Limited Branch Name - 9A, Phelps Building, Inner Circle, Connaught Place, New Delhi-110001 Beneficiary Name: Nabha Power Limited Beneficiary Account No – 777705003161 IFSC Code – ICIC0000007

Note: The tender fee is Non-returnable and Non-transferable.

NPL reserves the right to cancel, abandon the tender process, amend any schedule and/or terms and conditions contained therein at any stage without assigning any reason for the same.

For any other information, kindly contact the undersigned: Head SCM, Nabha Power Limited, Tel No: +91-1762-277267